Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

Red Devil' z
Rennersdorf Il

Die Rentner

09.04.2013

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2013 C1

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 3
1 0

21
16

7

Spiele

11
16

9

Diff.

10
0

-2

48
39

21

Satze

33
39

21

Bemerkung



